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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: August 3, 2019

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9)

WIN - 581R
R/U - 5503
SEMI - BYE
SEMI - 562X

TY REYNOLDS
AVERY DORNEMAN

REISA MELLGREN

CITY, STATE

COLOGNE, MN
WATERTOWN, SD

YOUNG AMERICA, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN - 5252
R/U - 591D
SEMI - 5029
SEMI - BYE

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN - 5362
RU - 521
SEMI - 569
SEMI - BYE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - V500
RU - 741
SEMI - V521
SEMI - BYE

NASH HOOPER
BAILEY DORNEMAN
STELLA PASKE

KATIE WARNER
ELLIE BIRR
NICK RADEMACHER

JACOB VICKROY
KYLE FOLVEN
CAREY BECKER

8 - PRO STREET

WIN - 279
RU - M591
SEMI - 523C
SEMI - 632

BRANDON DAVIS
BILL MEYER
ADAM COX
DOUG KELM

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN - 484
RU - Z512
SEMI - BYE
SEMI - 650

JEREMY KOEHLER
LANE ZUIDEMA

DERICK RICHTERS

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED

WIN - 508
RU - 24
SEMI - 573
SEMI - 591

DAN GRAUNKE
BEN BIRR

DAVID JOHNSON
MIKE BOLANDER

13 - PRO ET (B2)

WIN - 593R
RU - 5073
SEMI - K566
SEMI - BYE

RENO LOEFFELHOLZ
JOSEPH SCHOLLA
SHANE BONEY

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - K566
R/U - T508
SEMI - 5558
SEMI - 5527

SHANE BONEY
RODNEY THOMPSON
JEFF CHENEY

JIM HIGGINS

HUTCHINSON, MN
WATERTOWN, SD
ORONCO, MN

MAPLE PLAIN, MN
AVON, MN
RICHMOND, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN
SAVAGE, MN

WATERTOWN, SD
W ST PAUL, MN

N MANKATO, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN

HUTCHINSON, MN
WOODBURY, MN

EDGERTON, MN

HOWARD LAKE, MN
AVON, MN
OTSEGO, MN
MORA, MN

SHAFER, MN
ANDOVER, MN
BELVIEW, MN

BELVIEW, MN
NOWTHEN, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'00

'05

'06
'05
'00

'06
'00
'01

'83
79
78

70
71
72
'88

17
91

'03

'98
'00
‘81
‘80

'68
'97
'94

'94
'05
'05
'69

JR DRAG

JR DRAG DRAGSTER

HALFSCALE JR DRAG
JR DRAGSTER

KCS JR DRAGSTER

KWIK KIDS

CHEVY CAMERO
FORD MUSTANG
CHEV EL CAMINO

DODGE DART
PONT GT37
CHEV CHEVELLE
FORD MUSTANG

FORD F-150
CHEV S10

HARLEY V-ROD

SKI-DOO MACH zZ
POLARIS XCR

HARLEY FTE SUPER GLIDE

KAWASAKI

FORD MUSTANG
CHEV CAMERO
CHEV S10

CHEV PICK UP S-10
CHEV CAVALIER
UNDERCOTH RED
CHEV NOVA

ET

12.105
14.484

8.999
9.129

8.142
7.970

8.568
8.308

6.738
6.617

9.488
6.664

5.649
7.706

5.789
7.489

5.804
5.430

HEE

SYSTL S

MPH DIAL-IN Status

53.57 12.09
40.92 14.22

73.79
71.32

81.72
84.62

82.70
82.61

103.70
101.58

72.17
105.34

122.24
87.01

121.60
94.78

120.51
112.24

8.93
9.14

8.15
7.92

8.53
8.25

6.73
6.66

9.10
6.70

5.65
7.69

5.78
7.46

5.77
5.26

Break Out

Red Light

Break Out

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light
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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: August 3, 2019

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

15 - 10K RUNOFF

WIN - K566 SHANE BONEY
R/U - 593R RENO LOEFFELHOLZ

30 - GOLF CARTS

WIN - M504
R/U - M507
SEMI - 5309

SEMI - 699

CITY, STATE

BELVIEW, MN
SHAFER, MN

'94 CHEV PICK UP S-10
'68 FORD MUSTANG

HEE

SYSTL S

YEAR MAKE/MODEL ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

5.791 120.56 5.78
5.801 123.12 5.78

16.268 375 16.23
11.862 556 11.86



